
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

St.Nr.
4

12
3
1
5

33
20
74
26
80
9

88
46

149
17
85

Name
Marc-Reiner Schmidt
Bernd Hiemer
Markus Volz
Lukas Höllbacher
Michael Herrmann
Manuel Hagleitner
Steve Freidinger
Jaimie van Sikkelerus
Andre Plogmann
Steffen Schmid
Raphael Bayer
Ren‚ Maas
Max Banholzer
Fabian Schnaars
Peter Banholzer
Stephan Schreiner

Sponsor / OrtscNat.
D
D
D
A
D
A
D
NL
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

FM Bewerber

Bauerschmidt-KTM
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport
Michelin Reifenwerke

Michelin Reifenwerke

MRS KTM Racing
RE-Racing

MSV Riesa e.V im ADAC

Fahrzeug
Hegau-KTM SMR 450
Bauerschmidt SMR 450f KTM SMR 450f
KTM SMR 450
Husqvarna 450 FC
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM 450 Supermoto
Husaberg FE450
ktm sxf 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM 450 SMR
Kawasaki Kx450F
KTM SMR 450
YAMAHA YZF 450

YAMAHA YZF 450
Suzuki RMZ 450

Runden
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
8

Gesamtzeit
17:47.913
17:48.977
17:49.720
17:50.016
18:08.486
18:19.040
18:22.475
18:48.134
18:50.668
18:55.215
19:00.335
18:01.076
18:14.634
18:20.098
18:39.811
13:05.200

Diff.

1.064
1.807
2.103

20.573
31.127
34.562

1:00.221
1:02.755
1:07.302
1:12.422
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

5 Runden

Beste Zeit.
1:21.583
1:21.405
1:21.540
1:20.908
1:22.632
1:22.236
1:22.974
1:24.232
1:23.019
1:23.941
1:24.865
1:25.406
1:27.357
1:25.995
1:25.174
1:30.961

Klasse
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
C1
S1
S1
S1
C1
S1
C1
C1
C1
C1

Nach Runden sortiert

Gedruckt: 18.05.2014 14:38:04

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung
Rennleiter

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Lizensiert für Herr der Zeiten

Supermoto DM Großenhain
S1

1.Lauf RACE

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:18:06

Grossenhain 1,393 Km

18.05.2014 14:20


